
1 野  田  めぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 59.16 29.12 30.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.09 1.810 -1 -2 0 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

3 3T+2A+2T+SEQ 8.80 0.00 8.800 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.24-1 -1 -3 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

29.18 29.12

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

30.04

2 山  田      咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 58.57 29.20 29.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.12 4.921 0 1 0 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 -1 1 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.80 2.64-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.401 0 0 1 1

29.32 29.20

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

29.37
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3 茂      優  碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 3 57.94 28.44 30.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.150 2 2 2 0

6 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+2Tq+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.72 4.19-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 -1

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.530 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

30.19 28.44

Composition 2.67 3.924.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.583.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.924.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

30.50

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 上  谷      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 52.08 24.04 28.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 1

7 2Fq+1Lo+2T< < 3.67 X -0.72 2.95-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2Lze+2A<<+SEQ e 3.06 X -0.84 2.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 -1 0 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 1 1

25.57 24.04

Composition 2.67 3.423.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

28.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 有望新人ノービスA1女子
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